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23/06/2012 Sterorganisatie,Maas en Peelroute (WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN)

Cyclo (1) 130 km

V0000502 VWB/WTC LIMBURGH1 9
31977001 WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN 7
31974011 WTC DE LINDETRAPPERS - PEER-LINDE 6
V0000383 VWB/WTC ALLEMAAL OP DE FIETS 6
V0001181 VWB/POWERBIKERS BOCHOLT 6
30000705 SC VERBROEDERING - KAULILLE 5
30000759 WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN 5
31970005 WTC BLIJF JONG NEEROETEREN VZW 4
01972002 TOERISTEN CLUB NETE V.Z.W. BERLAAR 3
01992002 W.T. MOL-MILLEGEM 2
31970006 W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS 2
09999999 CYCLO BIKE ANTWERPEN 1
30000721 CYCLO BIKE LIMBURG 1
30000843 K.W.T.C. PEDAALCLUB HEUSDEN VZW 1
31971014 DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN 1
31974001 WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW 1
V0000501 VWB/WTC LIMBURGO 1
V0000535 VWB/WTC ANTWERPENS 1
V0001206 VWB/DE VRIJE FIETSERS 1
VWB *** Vlaamse Wielrijdersbond *** 1
Dagvergunningen: 11
75

Cyclo (2) 80 km
31974001 WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW 11
30000721 CYCLO BIKE LIMBURG 5
31971014 DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN 5
30000759 WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN 4
30000767 TONGERLOSE WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB 4
31974011 WTC DE LINDETRAPPERS - PEER-LINDE 4
31990001 W.T.C. HAM 4
V0001181 VWB/POWERBIKERS BOCHOLT 4
V0000502 VWB/WTC LIMBURGH1 3
01972002 TOERISTEN CLUB NETE V.Z.W. BERLAAR 2
31970005 WTC BLIJF JONG NEEROETEREN VZW 2
31977001 WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN 2
32009012 WTC DE SJUIT 2
V0000145 VWB/TIELTSE WIELERVRIENDEN 2
V0000501 VWB/WTC LIMBURGO 2
09999999 CYCLO BIKE ANTWERPEN 1
30000705 SC VERBROEDERING - KAULILLE 1
31970006 W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS 1
31976008 WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM 1
31991001 W.T.C. PEDAALRIDDERS BREE 1
V0000383 VWB/WTC ALLEMAAL OP DE FIETS 1
Dagvergunningen: 14

76

Cyclo (3) 50 km

about:blank 23/06/2012



30000759
31977001
31974001
31974011
30000721
31971014
V0000501
00000105
30000705
31972001
31972008
V0001181

Cyclo (3) 1 km

31972008
31970006
30000721
31977002
30000855
31970005
31972001
31974011
31975002
31976008

about:blank

WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN
WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN

WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW

WTC DE LINDETRAPPERS - PEER-LINDE
CYCLO BIKE LIMBURG

DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN
VWB/WTC LIMBURGO

DE DIJLESPURTERS V.V. MECHELEN V.Z.W.
SC VERBROEDERING - KAULILLE
W.T.C.BEVER-CLUB - BEVERLO

DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER
VWB/POWERBIKERS BOCHOLT

DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER
W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS

CYCLO BIKE LIMBURG

WTC EISDEN-PEDAAL '77 - EISDEN
AALSTERSE WIELERCLUB - AALST

WTC BLIJF JONG NEEROETEREN VZW
W.T.C.BEVER-CLUB - BEVERLO

WTC DE LINDETRAPPERS - PEER-LINDE
DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD
WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM

Algemeen totaal :
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